Exploring Creation with Mathematics, Level 4 – Errata File

This file contains the clarifications and corrections for the 1st Printing (March 2022) of the Student Text and Workbook. (Posted 2024)

You can find which printing you have by going to the publications page in the front of your book. The printing for the Student Textbook and the Teaching Guide & Answer Key may not be the same. Corrections for the Teaching Guide & Answer Key are in a separate file.

Corrections:

Page 70—Title should be "Lesson 16: Fact Review of 9's and 6's"

Page 84 – Example box at the bottom of the page:

"Start by building 4 groups of 14. . ." should be changed to 24.

Page 85 - Problem 1h, 6 x 22: change to 7 x 12

Page 123 – Change problem "i" to 34 x 12

Page 190 – In step 4 of the game instructions, change the first sentence to read: "The game is over when you've gone through all the flashcards **4 times** (shuffle them before **reusing** them **each** time)."

Page 217 – The thumbnail should be a true Hundreds Chart, not a multiples chart. The <u>1-100</u> chart can be found in Book Extras.

Page 314 – Orange title should state "Introduction to Fractions," not "Fact Review of 2's, 5's, and 10's"

Page 330 – problem a. – change the two red #2s to 6s so that it shows 1x6=6 and 2x6=12.